

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2882/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 22/03/2012 in CRLP No.9724/2010, of
The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

VIKRANT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay of arrest)
WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 5877 of 2012
(With appln. for stay and office report)
SLP(Crl) NO. 5886 of 2012
With appln. for stay and office report)

Date: 15/02/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatagi, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Ravinder Nath, Adv.
 Mr. Rajesh Roshan, Adv.
 Mr. Siddhartha Aggrawal, Adv.
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.
 Mr. N. Radhey, Adv.
 Ms. Stuti fujral, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D. Mahesh Babu ,Adv
 Mr. Mayur R Shah, Adv.
rr.1 Ms. Suchitra Hrangkhawl, Adv.
 Mr. Amjid Maqbool, Adv.

rr.2 Mr. Harish Salve, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Amit Sibal, Adv.
 Mr. R Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.
 Mr. Rajvinder S Ahluwalia, Adv.
 Mr. Vishal Yadav, Adv.
 Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.
 Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
 Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
Mr. Shashi Bhushan Kumar,Adv.

..2/-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 12.03.2013.

| [Charanjeet Kaur] | | [Vinod Kulvi] |
|Court Master | |Court Master |